Fecha
Secretaria

04/12/2023

04/12/2023
04/12/2023
04/12/2023

Fecha
Despacho

01/12/2023

01/12/2023
01/12/2023
01/12/2023

Fuero Expediente Caratula

Laboral 14247

Laboral 14845
Laboral 15167

Laboral 15267

RIVERO NORMA - CASACION PARCIAL

DALESSANDRO FRANCISCO ENRIQUE
- CASACION

FAVA ARNALDO - CASACION TOTAL

MIRANDA HUGO DANIEL - CASACION
TOTAL

Observacioén

OFICIO DEVOLUCION
PRINCIPALES

SENTENCIA

SENTENCIA

DEC. POR CONTESTADO -
MANIFIESTO



